Treats

HOT COOKIE DOUGH

Choc Chip Cookie £4.50
Drizzled with chocolate sauce
and served with vanilla ice cream.

Banoffee £4.05
Topped with sliced banana,
drizzled with toffee sauce, served
with vanilla ice cream.

SUNDAES
All topped with whipped cream,
sprinkles and wafer.

Fererro Rocher £5.95
Fererro Rochers, chocolate ice
cream, vanilla ice cream,

milk chocolate flakes and
chocolate sauce.

Strawberry Dream £5.05
Strawberry ice cream, vanilla ice
cream, sliced strawberries and
strawberry syrup.

Banaberry £5.05
Banana and strawberry slices,
vanilla ice cream, milk chocolate
flakes and toffee sauce.

DESSERTS

Chocolate
Fudge Cake £5.95

Served with vanilla ice cream.

Strawberry
Cheesecake £5.50

Biscoff Cheesecake £5.50

ICE CREAMS
1 Scoop £2.05
2 Scoops £3.95

Vanilla, Coconut, Strawberry,
Mint Choc Chip, Chocolate,
Bubblegum.

WAFFLES
Freshly baked served with vanilla
ice cream and whipped cream.

Maple £6.95
Topped with maple syrup

and sugar.

Ferrero £7.05

Crushed Ferrero Rocher and
melted Nutella, drizzled with
chocolate sauce.

Strawberry Sensation £7.95
Fresh sliced strawberries
drizzled with strawberry sauce.

Banoffee £7.95
Fresh sliced bananas
drizzled with toffee sauce.

DESI DESSERTS

Falooda £5.05
Cold beverage made from

mixing rose syrup, vermicelli,
tapioca seeds and original kulfi.

Gajrela £4.95
Traditional Punjabi dessert
made with carrots.

Gulabjamon £4.95
Sweet sponge cake served
with vanilla ice cream.

Kulfi (served on a stick) £3.95
Mango, Pistachio, Original.

Treats &
Drinks




Drinks

HOMEMADE LASSI

Glass Jug
MANGO £4.05 £10.95
SWEET £4.05 £10.95
SALTED £4.95 £10.95
SOFT DRINKS
COKE £3.50
DIET COKE £3.50
IRN BRU £3.50
DIET IRN BRU £3.50
SPRITE £3.50
FANTA £3.50
COKE ZERO £3.50
LILT £3.50
APPLETISER £3.50
WATER (Still) £2.50
WATER (Still) LARGE  £3.95
SPARKLING WATER  £2.50
SPARKLING
WATER LARGE £3.95
KIDS DRINKS
ORANGE CAPRISUN  £2.95
BLACKCURRANT
CAPRISUN £2.95

MILKSHAKES
All topped with whipped cream.

Aero Mint, Oreo, Crunchie,
Flake, Banana, Caramel,

Kinder Bueno, Snickers, Bounty,
Skittles, Ferrero Rocher,
Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate

£4.95

Choose any one of above
MOCKTAILS
LYCHEE MOJITO

A mix of lime, mint
and lychee juice.

STRAWBERRY
MOJITO

Fresh strawberries with a
mix of fresh mint and lime.

MOJITO
Mix of lime, mint and soda.

LAVA £4.95
Blend of strawberry and orange
and freshly squeezed lemon juice.

RASPBERRY
LEMONADE
Raspberry with fresh
lemon and soda.

POMEGRANATE FIZZ £4.05
A blend of pomegranate,
strawberry and lemon juice.

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

DREAM OF PASSION  £4.05
Touch of passion, guava

and cranberry juice.

ROTI FRUIT PUNCH £5.25

Touch of apple, mango, pineapple
Juice with a touch of grenadine.

FRUIT JUICES

MANGO
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
PASSION FRUIT
GUAVA
CRANBERRY
FRESH ORANGE
LIME SODA

BLACKCURRANT
LEMONADE

NIMBOO PANI
A traditional and refreshing
lime and lemon drink.

FRESH ORANGE
AND LEMONADE

RUBICON (Sparkling)
MANGO

PASSION FRUIT
GUAVA

J20

ORANGE & PASSION
APPLE & MANGO

Glass
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£4.95
Glass
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

HOT DRINKS
TEA

DESI TEA (Traditional)
GREEN TEA

MINT TEA
AMERICANO
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

ADD A
FLAVOUR SHOT

Vanilla/hazelnut/caramel

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£275
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.50

£0.50




