Treats

HOT COOKIE DOUGH

Choc Chip Cookie £4.50

Drizzled with chocolate sauce and served with vanilla ice cream.

Banoffee £4.95

Topped with sliced banana, drizzled with toffee sauce, served with vanilla ice cream.

SUNDAES

All topped with whipped cream, sprinkles and wafer.

Fererro Rocher £5.95

Fererro Rochers, chocolate ice cream, vanilla ice cream, milk chocolate flakes and chocolate sauce

Strawberry Dream £5.95

Strawberry ice cream, vanilla ice cream, sliced strawberries and strawberry syrup.

Banaberry £5.95

Banana and strawberry slices, vanilla ice cream, milk chocolate flakes and toffee sauce.

DESSERTS

Chocolate

Fudge Cake £5.95

Served with vanilla ice cream.

Strawberry

Cheesecake £5.50

Biscoff Cheesecake £5.50

ICE CREAMS

1 Scoop £2.95

2 Scoops £3.95

Vanilla, Coconut, Strawberry, Mint Choc Chip, Chocolate, Bubblegum.

WAFFLES

Freshly baked served with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream.

Maple £6.95

Topped with maple syrup and sugar.

Ferrero £7.95

Crushed Ferrero Rocher and melted Nutella, drizzled with chocolate sauce.

Strawberry Sensation £7.95

Fresh sliced strawberries drizzled with strawberry sauce.

Banoffee £7.95

Fresh sliced bananas drizzled with toffee sauce.

DESI DESSERTS

Falooda £5.95

Cold beverage made from mixing rose syrup, vermicelli, tapioca seeds and original kulfi.

Gajrela £4.95

Traditional Punjabi dessert made with carrots.

Gulabjamon £4.95

Sweet sponge cake served with vanilla ice cream.

Kulfi (served on a stick) £3.95

Mango, Pistachio, Original.

Treats & Drinks



Drinks

HOMEMADE LASSI

HOMEMADE LASSI				
Glass	Jug			
£4.95	£10.95			
£4.95	£10.95			
£4.95	£10.95			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£3.50			
	£2.50			
LARGE	£3.95			
/ATER	£2.50			
E	£3.95			
RISUN	£2.95			
NT	£2.95			
	Glass £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 LARGE /ATER E			

MILKSHAKES

MILKSHAKES	
All topped with whipped cr	eam.
Aero Mint, Oreo, Crunchie, Flake, Banana, Caramel, Kinder Bueno, Snickers, Bo Skittles, Ferrero Rocher, Strawberry, Vanilla or Choc	
Choose any one of above	£4.95
MOCKTAILS	
LYCHEE MOJITO A mix of lime, mint and lychee juice.	£4.95
STRAWBERRY MOJITO Fresh strawberries with a mix of fresh mint and lime.	£4.95
MOJITO Mix of lime, mint and soda.	£4.95
LAVA Blend of strawberry and ord and freshly squeezed lemor	
RASPBERRY LEMONADE Raspberry with fresh lemon and soda.	£4.95
POMEGRANATE FIZZ A blend of pomegranate, strawberry and lemon juice.	£4.95
DREAM OF PASSION Touch of passion, guava and cranberry juice.	£4.95
ROTI FRUIT PUNCH Touch of apple, mango, pine juice with a touch of grenad	£5.25 eapple ine.

FRUIT JUICES Glass MANGO £3.50 ORANGE £3.50

ORANGE £3.50 PINEAPPLE £3.50 APPLE £3.50

CRANBERRY	£3.50
PASSION FRUIT	£3.50
GUAVA	£3,50

CRANBERRY	£3.50
FRESH ORANGE	£4.95

LIME SODA	£3.50
BLACKCURRANT	

LEN		ADE			£3.50
NIM	1BOC) PA	NI		£3.50

A traditional and refreshing
lime and lemon drink.
FRESH ORANGE

AND LEMONADE	£4.95
RUBICON (Sparkling)	Glass
MANGO	£3.50
DASSION EDI IIT	£2.50

1 /221011111011	23,50
GUAVA	£3.50

J	2	0	

ORANGE & PASSION	£3.50
ADDLE & MANICO	£2.50

HOT DRINKS

TEA	£2.50
DESI TEA (Traditional)	£3.50
GREEN TEA	£2.50
MINT TEA	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.50
MOCHA	£2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95
CAFÉ LATTE	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£2.95
ESPRESSO	£2.50
ADD A FLAVOUR SHOT Vanilla/hazelnut/caramel	£0.50

